
Pacific Dance Centre
Studio Calendar for 2023/24

Note: Pacific Dance Centre only closes for some, not all statutory holidays

2023 DATES

Day Event/Holiday Open/Closed

Monday, Sept 4 Classes Commence Open

Saturday, Sept 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Open

Monday, Oct 2 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation
(observed)

Open

Monday, Oct 9 Thanksgiving Monday Closed

Saturday, Nov 11 Remembrance Day Open

Dec 12 -Dec 16 Watching Week Open

Saturday, Dec 16 Last day before Winter Break Open

2024 DATES

Tuesday, Jan 2 Classes Commence Open

Monday, Feb 19 Family Day Open

Saturday, March 16 Last day of classes before Spring Break Open

Monday, April 1 Easter Monday & Classes commence Open

Monday, May 20 Victoria Day Closed

Sat, June 22, 2024 Dress Rehearsal Day! Times TBA - all students
required

N/A

Sun, June 23, 2024 Performance Day! Times TBA - all students
required

N/A


